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Mercator Transport Argentina SA Argentina Buenos Aires www.mercatortransport.com

Navia Logistics Pty Ltd Australia Melbourne www.navia.com.au

Consol Alliance Australia Melbourne www.consolalliance.com.au

JJ Lawson Customs & Freight Brokers Pty Ltd Australia Mascot www.jjlawson.com.au

T.P.G. EXPRESS, d.o.o.  Austria Karlsdorf http://www.tpg-express.si

NVO Consolidation BVBA Belgium Antwerp https://www.nvoconsolidation.com

Logisber Brazil Sao Paulo https://logisber.com

PGL Logistics Brazil Sao Paulo https://pglbr.com.br

Fast Shipping Brazil Itajai https://fastshipping.com.br

SBN Consolidation - Skybridge Networks Ltd Bulgaria Sofia www.sbn-consolidations.com

Journey Freight Canada Montreal http://www.journeyfreight.com

Canaan Group Canada Richmond https://canaangroup.ca

Bon Voyage Logistics Chile S.p.A. Chile Santiagp https://www.bvl-group.com

Honour Lane Shipping Limited China Shanghai www.hlsholding.com

Worldwide Logistics Co. Ltd. China Shanghai http://worldwide-logistics.cn

World Jaguar China Qingdao http://www.worldjaguar.com

Hunicorn Shipping Co. Ltd. China Shenzhen http://www.cn-hunicorn.com

MilkyWay Chemical Supply Chain Service Co. Ltd. China Shanghai www.mwclg.com

CSA Global Logistics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.​​​​ China Shanghai http://www.commodity.ch

T.P.G. EXPRESS, d.o.o.  Croatia Rijeka http://www.tpg-express.si

SBA Freight Ltd. Cyprus Aradippou http://www.sba-group.net

Marine and Engineering Services Company (MESCO) Egypt Alexandria www.mesco-eg.com

Containity UAB Estonia Tallinn http://www.containity.eu

Herport SAS Group France Paris https://www.herport.fr

Trans Auriga GmbH Germany Stuttgart www.transauriga.com

ITG Air & Sea GmbH Germany Schwaig www.itg.de

XXL Consolidation GmbH Germany Stuttgart http://www.xxl-consol.com

BTS Logistics GmbH Germany Hamburg http://www.btslogistics.com

SHOT Logistics GmbH Germany Hamburg www.shotlogistics.com

Cosmos Ocean Hellas Ltd. Greece Pireaus www.cosmosocean.gr

Goldair Cargo SA Greece Aspropyrgos http://www.goldair-cargo.com

TraLinks Ho Chi Minh City Vietnam https://www.tralinks.net

Honour Lane Shipping Limited Hong Kong Hong Kong www.hlsholding.com

Neutral Air Partner Hong Kong Hong Kong www.neutralairpartner.com

Utanga Technologies Limited Hong Kong Hong Kong www.utanga.tech

Navia Logistics Kft. Hungary Budapest http://naviafreight.com

Icelogic Iceland Reykjavik http://www.icelogic.is

Jeena & Co. India Mumbai www.jeena.co.in

Goodrich Maritime Pvt. Ltd. India Mumbai http://goodrich.co

Mileage Logistics India Mumbai http://www.mileagelogistics.com

Spedition India India New Dehli https://www.speditionindia.com

Hermes Travel & Cargo Pvt Ltd. India Mumbai www.hermescargo.com

Irish Shipping & Transport Ltd. Ireland Dublin www.irishshipping.com

NVO Consolidation Ltd. Ireland Dublin www.nvoconsolidation.ie

JackyLine Shipping Ltd. Israel Tel Aviv http://www.jackyline.com

Eurolanes SRL Italy Osio Sotto www.eurolanes.com

NLINE Shipping Srl Italy Milano https://nlineshipping.com

Combi Line International Spa Italy Segrate https://combiline.it

Goodrich Logistics Cote D'Ivoire SARL Ivory Coast Abijan http://goodrich.co

ClearFreight Japan Corporation Japan Yokohama http://www.clearfreight.co.jp

Dolphin Speed Freight Services Jordan Amann https://www.dolphinshipping-jo.com

Goodrich Central Asia LLP Kazakstan Almathy http://goodrich.co

DMC Universal Logistics Co. W.L.L. Kuwait Dajeej http://www.dmcglo.com

Containity UAB Latvia Riga http://www.containity.eu

The NET Group Lebanon Beirut https://www.thenet.group

Containity UAB Lithuania Vilnius http://www.containity.eu

FM Global Logistics Malaysia Kuala Lumpur www.fmgloballogistics.com

Famous Pacific Shipping Lanka (Pvt) Ltd. Maledives Mahe https://fpslanka.com

Kensa Logistics Mexico Mexico City http://www.kensalogistics.com

XPD Global Mexico Mexico Monterrey http://www.europartnersgroup.com

T.P.G. EXPRESS, d.o.o.  Montenegro Bar http://www.tpg-express.si

Naviroc SARL Morocco Casablanca www.navi-roc.com

NVO Consolidation B.V. Netherlands Barendrecht www.nvoconsolidation.com

BTS Logistics BV Netherlands Barendrecht www.vbegroup.nl

Navia Logistics Pty Ltd New Zealand Auckland www.navia.com.au

Dynamic Worldwide Logistics Group Pakistan Karachi www.dwwlg.com

Quantum Carga S.A. Panama Panama https://www.quantumcarga.com

Bon Voyage Logistics Perú S.A.C. Peru Lima https://www.bvl-group.com

Asian Consolidation Int'l Services Inc. Philippines Manila www.asianconsol.com.ph

Diera Intermodal sp. z o.o. Poland Gdansk https://www.diera.pl

Logfret Poland Sp. z.o.o. Poland Warsaw www.logfret.com

Mind4Logistics Portugal Porto http://mind4logistics.com

DMC Universal Logistics Co. W.L.L. Qatar Doha http://www.dmcglo.com

SBN Consolidation - Skybridge Networks Ltd Romania Bucarest www.sbn-consolidations.com

Motion Supply Chain Saudi Arabia Jeddah www.motionisc.com

Goodrich Logistics SARL Senegal Dakar http://goodrich.co

SBA Freight Ltd. Serbia Belgrade http://www.sba-group.net

T.P.G. EXPRESS, d.o.o.  Serbia Belgrade http://www.tpg-express.si

GGL (Singapore) PTE Ltd. Singapore Singapore www.ggl.com
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T.P.G. EXPRESS, d.o.o.  Slovenia Koper http://www.tpg-express.si

PSL Trading Ltd South Africa Durban www.psltranding.co.za

Contra Consolidations South Africa Durban www.contracon.co.za

AMX Logistics South Africa Johannesburg https://www.amxglobal.co.za

Spedag South Africa (pty) Ltd. South Africa Isando www.mrspedag.com

ECL Co. Ltd. South Korea Seoul www.eclkorea.kr

Bold Logistics S.L. Spain Barcelona www.boldlog.com

Mercator Transport Europa S.L. Spain Coslada / Madrid www.mercatortransport.com

Logisber Spain Spain Barcelona https://logisber.com

Trans Sese S.L. Spain Zaragoza https://gruposese.com

Famous Pacific Shipping Lanka (Pvt) Ltd. Sri Lanka Colombo https://fpslanka.com

Freight Catalyst Switzerland Zürich www.freightcatalyst.com

NLINE Shipping SARL Switzerland Fribourg www.nlineshipping.com

Cargoo AG Switzerland Wollerau https://www.cargoo.com

Sieber Transport AG Switzerland Berneck www.sieber.ch

M&R Spedag Horizon AG Switzerland Muttenz www.mrspedag.com

Honour Lane Shipping Limited Taiwan Taipei www.hlsholding.com

Bon Voyage Logistics Inc. Taiwan Taipei https://www.bvl-group.com

Q-Log Thai Co. Ltd.  Thailand Bangkok https://www.qlogthai.com

Clearfreight Thailand Thailand Bangkok https://www.clearfreight.co.th

Mohab Logistics Tunisia Rades https://www.am-mohab.com

OneLog Turkey Istanbul www.onelogtr.com

Good Logistics Denizcilik Turkey Izmir http://www.johngood.com.tr

Galata Tasimacilik Ve Ticaret A.S. Turkey Istanbul http://galpi.com.tr/

Apple Shipping LLC United Arab Emirates Dubai http://www.appleship.ae

EVOL Cargo United Arab Emirates Dubai https://evolcargo.com

NVO Consolidation Ltd. United Kingdom Manchester www.nvoconsolidation.com

Denholm Good Logistics Ltd. United Kingdom Manchester https://denholmgoodlogistics.com

Cargo Overseas Ltd. United Kingdom Manchester http://cargo-overseas.co.uk

AMASS International Group Inc. United States Los Angeles www.amassgroup.com

Interfracht USA Inc. United States Elk Grove Village http://www.interfrachtusa.com

Rose Containerline United States New York https://rosecontainerline.com

Cargo Spectre United States Houston http://www.cargospectre.com

Navia USA LLC United States Schaumburg http://naviafreight.com

ExFreight Zeta LLC United States Lake Worth https://exfreight.com

GGL USA LLC United States New York https://ggl.sg

HLI Logistics LLC United States Hillside www.hlilog.com

AJ Worldwide Services Inc United States Seacaucus https://www.ajww.com

Mercator Transport Uruguay S.A. Uruguay Montevideo http://mercatortransport.com

Worldwide Link Co. Ltd. Vietnam Ho Chi Minh City www.wlink.biz
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